Y/

Suzanne’s Gourmet

Catering

APPETIZERS
®

ASSORTED HOT HORS D'OEUVRES

Prices for sets of 10 pieces per item
Minimum order of 30 pieces per item

Meatballs and Honey Garlic Sauce
Stuffed Mushroom Caps (stuffed with vegetables)

Mini Sausage Rolls
Bruschetta

Chicken Wings
Assorted Mini Quiche

Sweet and Sour Chicken Balls
Artichoke topped with mayo. & sour cream

Assorted Mini Egg Rolls with Sweet Plum Sauce
Dates wrapped in Bacon

Water chestnuts or apricots: wrapped in bacon
Scallops wrapped in bacon

Tarragon Cream Shrimp

Chicken Satays with Pineapple Sauce

Beef Satays with Teriyaki Sauce
Chicken Tenders with Sweet Plum Sauce

Mini Lamb Kebabs with Tzatziki sauce
Beef tender Kebabs (fillet mignon)

$7.40
$ 8.50

$ 8.60
$9.95
$10.00
$10.90

$10.95
$11.95

$12.80
$12.25
$12.95
$16.95
$18.99
$18.99

$19.99
$19.99

$20.95
$21.95



ASSORTED COLD HORS D'OEUVRES

Prices for sets of 10 pieces per item
Minimum order of 20 pieces per item

Marinated mussels (in season)

Chicken Pate on croustade

Salmon Pate on croustade

Mushroom caps with gherkins & pickled onions
Guacamole on croustade

Cucumber and Pimento Cream Cheese

Prosciutto Melon Balls

Canapes on Croustade - Prosciutto

Mortadella

Black Forest Ham

Cream Cheese & Pimento

Smoked Salmon with Dill & Capers and Cream Cheese
(on mini bagel)

Smoked Trout with Herbed Beet Sauce or Dilled Sour
Cream & Onion

Mini Pitas stuffed with baby shrimp, pineapple & ginger
Shrimp (Large) with Marie Rose Sauce (Creamy Cocktail)
Crab and Red Pepper

50 baby shrimp with red cocktail sauce

Mini Cheese Platter (Bell, Gouda, Swiss) with
Gourmet Crackers

$ 8.95
$11.00
$12.00
$12.50
$13.95
$14.95
$15.95
$15.95
$11.95
$12.95
$12.50
$16.95

$19.95

$18.99
$18.99
$21.95
$28.00
$36.00



